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No. of  
Adjs 

Date &  
Nature 
Of  
Judgment/ 
struck out 
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Number 

of  

Pending 
cases for 
the 
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1 E. O. 
Ujong 

SCC 
No.1 

MC/SCC/30/24 
EKPANG V 
UDOH(Doing 
business in the 
name & style of 
Chymall 
Company) 
 
 

19/04/24 
Assigned 
same day 
 
 
 
 
 

10/5/24 
 
 
 

13/5/24 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9 
 
 
 
 

11TH 
SEPT, 24 
 
FULL 
JUDT 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
14 
 

2   MC/SCC/24/24 
 
EMMAKUMOH 
S & C M.P.C.S. V 
EDIM  
 

 

25/3/24 
Assigned on 
28/3/24 
 
 
 
 

 

3/5/2024 
 
 

 

5/4/24 
 
 

 
17 
 
 

30TH  
SEPT, 
2024. 
 
FULL 
JUDT 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
14 
 
 

3   MC/SCC/14/24 
 
EMMAKUMOH 
S & C M.P.C.S. V 
MRS. AFFIONG 
 
 

29/2/24 
Assigned on 
8/3/24 
 
 
 

19/4/24 
(By order 
of substit-
uted 
service on 
15/4 /24) 
 

20/3/24 
 
 
 
 

 
17 
 
 
 

10TH 
SEPT, 
2024. 
FULL 
JUDT 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

4   MC/SCC/39/24 
DR. KYRIAN V 
HON. ANDY 
 

28/5/24 
Assigned on 
31/5/24 
 
 
 

31/5/24 
 
 

10/6/24 
 
 
 

10 
 
 
 

 9TH SEPT, 

2024. 
 
 FULL JUDT 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



5      
 

 
 

  
 

 151 DAYS 
 
 

 
 
 

6 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

E O. 
Ujong 

SCC 
No.1 

MC/SCC/61/24 
MR. UDO V HIGH 
QUALITY 
 

 
 

 
29/7/24 
Assigned on 
30/7/24 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
6/8/24 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

14/8/24 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

26TH 
AUGUST, 
2024 
DEFAULT 
JUDGMENT 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
29 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
7 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
14 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
8 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   

MC/SCC/18/24 
EMMAKUM-OH 
S & C M.P.C.S. V 
EKONG 
 

 

7/3/24 
Assigned on 
13/3/24 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
22/3/24 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

28/3/24 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
10 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
FOR CW2 & 
DEFENSE 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

            



 
 
 
9 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   

MC/SCC/39/24 
DR. KYRIAN V 
HON. ANDY 
 
 

 
28/5/24 
Assigned on 
31/5/24 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
31/5/24 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
10/6/24 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
8 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
FOR 
JUDGME
NT 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
10 
 
 
 
 

   
MC/SCC/24/24 

EMMAKUMOH 
S & C M.P.C.S. V 
EDIM  
 

 
25/3/24 
Assigned on 
28/3/24 
 
 

 
3/5/24 
 
 
 
 

 
5/4/24 
 
 
 

 

13 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
FINAL ORAL 
ADDRESS 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
14 
 
 
 
 
 

 
11 

   
MC/SCC/14/24 
 
EMMAKUMOH 
S & C M.P.C.S. V 
MRS. AFFIONG 
 
 

 
29/2/24 
Assigned on 
8/3/24 
 

 
 

19/4/24 
(By order 
of substit-
uted 
service on 
15/4 /24) 
 

 
 
20/3/24 
 

 
 
 
16 

  

 
 
FOR 
JUDGMENT 

 14 

12   MC/SCC.12/2024/ 
MC/MISC.5/2024 
FCMB PLC V JAMES 
(STAY OF 
EXECUTION) 
 
 
 
 

27/8/24 
ASSIGNED 
28/8/24 
 
 
 

 

 
NIL 
 

 

 
NIL 
 
 

 

 
NIL 
 
 
 
 
 

 
NIL 
 
 
 
 
 

 
NIL 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

13    
MC/SCC/58/24 
JOHNVALUE & 3 
ORS V ABDULLAHI 
& 2 ORS 
 
 
 

 
23/7/24 
Assigned on 
25/7/24 
 
 
 

 
31/7/24 
 
 
 

10/8/24 
 
 
 

2 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
1. PRE-TRIAL. 
2. R/S OR 
HEARING. 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

14   MC/SCC/61/24 
MR. UDO V HIGH 
QUALITY 
 
 
 

29/7/24 
Assigned on 
30/7/24 
 
 
 

nil 
 
 
 
 

 
nil 
 
 
 

nil 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

mention  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



  

15   Mc/scc/63/24 
EKPEAGU V PST 
MRS ANGELA 
 
 

29/7/24 
Assigned on 
30/7/24 
 
 

 
NOT  
SERVED 
 
 

 
26/8/2024 
 

 
1 
 

 
 
 

FOR PRE-
TRIAL/HEARI
NG 

 
 
 

 
 
 

16   MC/SCC/51/24  
MR CHRISTOPHER 
& 2 ORS V MR 
SAMPSON 
 

1/7/24 Assigned 
same day 
 
 
 

NIL 
 
 
 
 

NIL 
 
 
 
 

NIL 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

NIL 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

17   MC/SCC/52/24 
MR. CHRISTOPHER 
& 2 ORS V MR 
AKPAN  
 

 
1/7/24 Assigned 
same day 
 
 

 
NIL 
 
 
 

 
NIL 
 
 
 

 
NIL 
 
 
 

  
 
NIL 
 

  

18   MC/SCC/53/24 
MR. CHRISTOPHER 
& 2 ORS V MR ETIM 
 
 
 

 
1/7/24 Assigned 
same day 

 
 
 
NIL 

 
 
 
NIL 

 
 
 
NIL 

  
NIL 

 14 

19   MC/SCC/65/24 
MR. CANDY 
(Doing biz under 
the name & style 
of Royal Diadem 
Money Lender 
Services )V 
ELIZABETH 
 

21/8/24 
ASSIGNED 
ON 27/8/24 

NIL NIL NIL 
 
 

 NIL  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

20   MC/SCC/56/24 
EKONDO MFB 
LTD V 
MONDAY & 3 
ORS 

9/7/24 
ASSIGNED 
ON 16/7/24 

NOT 
SERVED 

NIL NIL  NIL   

 


