

S / N	Mag. Name	Mag Ct	Suit no & Parties' Names	Date of filing/ Assing -ment	Date of Service	Commencement	No. of Adjs	Date & Nature Of Judgment/ struck out	Stage Of Pending claims where judgment has not been delivered	Duration from filing till judgment (time to disposition)	Total Number of Pending cases for the month
1	E. O. Ujong	SCC No.1	MC/SCC/30/24 EKPANG V UDOH(Doing business in the name & style of Chymall Company)	19/04/24 Assigned same day	10/5/24	13/5/24	9	11 TH SEPT, 24 FULL JUDT			14
2			MC/SCC/24/24 EMMAKUMOH S & C M.P.C.S. V EDIM	25/3/24 Assigned on 28/3/24	3/5/2024	5/4/24	17	30 TH SEPT, 2024. FULL JUDT			14
3			MC/SCC/14/24 EMMAKUMOH S & C M.P.C.S. V MRS. AFFIONG	29/2/24 Assigned on 8/3/24	19/4/24 (By order of substituted service on 15/4 /24)	20/3/24	17	10 TH SEPT, 2024. FULL JUDT			
4			MC/SCC/39/24 DR. KYRIAN V HON. ANDY	28/5/24 Assigned on 31/5/24	31/5/24	10/6/24	10	9 TH SEPT, 2024. FULL JUDT			

9			MC/SCC/39/24 DR. KYRIAN V HON. ANDY	28/5/24 Assigned on 31/5/24	31/5/24	10/6/24	8		FOR JUDGME NT		
10			MC/SCC/24/24 EMMAKUMOH S & C M.P.C.S. V EDIM	25/3/24 Assigned on 28/3/24	3/5/24	5/4/24	13		FINAL ORAL ADDRESS		14
11			MC/SCC/14/24 EMMAKUMOH S & C M.P.C.S. V MRS. AFFIONG	29/2/24 Assigned on 8/3/24	19/4/24 (By order of substit- uted service on 15/4 /24)	20/3/24	16		FOR JUDGMENT		14
12			MC/SCC.12/2024/ MC/MISC.5/2024 FCMB PLC V JAMES (STAY OF EXECUTION)	27/8/24 ASSIGNED 28/8/24	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL		
13			MC/SCC/58/24 JOHNVALUE & 3 ORS V ABDULLAHI & 2 ORS	23/7/24 Assigned on 25/7/24	31/7/24	10/8/24	2		1. PRE-TRIAL. 2. R/S OR HEARING.		
14			MC/SCC/61/24 MR. UDO V HIGH QUALITY	29/7/24 Assigned on 30/7/24	nil	nil	nil		mention		

15			Mc/scc/63/24 EKPEAGU V PST MRS ANGELA	29/7/24 Assigned on 30/7/24	NOT SERVED	26/8/2024	1		FOR PRE- TRIAL/HEARI NG		
16			MC/SCC/51/24 MR CHRISTOPHER & 2 ORS V MR SAMPSON	1/7/24 Assigned same day	NIL	NIL	NIL		NIL		
17			MC/SCC/52/24 MR. CHRISTOPHER & 2 ORS V MR AKPAN	1/7/24 Assigned same day	NIL	NIL	NIL		NIL		
18			MC/SCC/53/24 MR. CHRISTOPHER & 2 ORS V MR ETIM	1/7/24 Assigned same day	NIL	NIL	NIL		NIL		14
19			MC/SCC/65/24 MR. CANDY (Doing biz under the name & style of Royal Diadem Money Lender Services)V ELIZABETH	21/8/24 ASSIGNED ON 27/8/24	NIL	NIL	NIL		NIL		
20			MC/SCC/56/24 EKONDO MFB LTD V MONDAY & 3 ORS	9/7/24 ASSIGNED ON 16/7/24	NOT SERVED	NIL	NIL		NIL		